
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2016 (07/08/2016 - 13/08/2016) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABC2
 ABC3
 ABC News 24
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 TEN + AFFILIATES*
 ONE + AFFILIATES*
 ELEVEN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS 2
 SBS Food Network
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V] HITS
 [V] HITS +2
 A&E
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 BBC WORLD NEWS
 beIN SPORTS 1
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Crime & Investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo MAX
 Discovery Turbo MAX+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN

5.1
1.2
0.3
0.4
21.3
3.3
3.0
0.4
10.6
1.3
0.4
0.6
6.2
0.7
1.0
1.5
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.9
0.5
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.1

2039
1135
430
526
4895
2306
2333
511
3710
1145
429
348
3149
785
1063
1504
594
493
285
595
229
425
129
279
210
580
188
619
179
501
386
72
114
222
233
292
101
406
114
474
585
323
23
316
343
246
292
331
70
439
173

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2016 (07/08/2016 - 13/08/2016) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX SPORTS 1
 FOX SPORTS 2
 FOX SPORTS 3
 FOX SPORTS 4
 FOX SPORTS 5
 FOX SPORTS News
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 FX
 FX+2
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 LifeStyle YOU
 LifeStyle YOU+2
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo People
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase
 showcase +2
 SKY NEWS
 SKY NEWS BUSINESS

0.1
0.1
0.7
0.1
2.6
3.6
0.2
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
1.6
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.4
0.5
1.1
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.5
1.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.7
0.0
0.9
0.0

182
145
610
225
1241
1363
375
679
601
326
546
1378
477
215
625
379
618
558
307
530
341
524
551
833
451
365
474
437
106
509
1001
356
591
294
359
398
211
219
439
130
171
270
283
522
267
349
237
723
136
585
102

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2016 (07/08/2016 - 13/08/2016) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 SKY NEWS WEATHER
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth
 SoHo
 SoHo+2
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 TCM
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL
 UNIVERSAL +2
 WORLD MOVIES Channel
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
1.4
0.3
1.2
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.3
1.0

206
103
52
171
430
150
367
147
257
209
404
165
586
214
854
293
634
187
376
2767

 ALL FTA 57.9 6054
 ALL STV 42.1 5738
 ALL TV 100.0 6602

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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